
 

 
 

2025-2026 PTA Calendar  
 

BLUE denotes BDC items 
 

Date Item Timeframe 
   
June 2025   
Saturday, June 21 ABPA Incoming Kinder Popsicle Party 10:00 - 11:00 am  
   
   
July 2025 
Monday, July 21 

 
Spirit Wear Sales Re-Open 

 

July 23 – July 30 Back to School Sign-Up (BSSU)   
 
 

  

August 2025 
Sunday, August 10 

 
ABPA Incoming Kinder Popsicle Party 

 
3:00 - 4:00 

Monday, August 11 Teacher assignments posted on Skyward  3:00 pm  
Monday, August 11 Meet the Teacher *Students & Parents* 5:00  - 6:00 pm 
Wednesday, August 13 Classes Begin 7:55 am 
Wednesday, August 13 Tears & Cheers Kinder Coffee 8:30 am  
Wednesday, August 20 
Wednesday, August 20 
Thursday, August 21  
Friday, August 22 
Monday, August 25 

Room Mom Applications Due 
Newcomer Orientation & Coffee 
Room Dad Kick-Off Meeting @ DCC - BDC 
Cafeteria Volunteer Orientation 
Room Mom Orientation 

7:00 pm  
9:15 am 
5:00  - 6:00 pm 
8:15 am 
8:15 am  

Monday, August 25 Curriculum Night *Parents Only*  
 

Shift 1: 5:00 - 5:30 pm 
Shift 2: 5:45 - 6: 15 pm 

   
   
September 2025   
Monday, September 1 Student Holiday – Labor Day No School 
Wednesday, September 3 Picture Day By Class 
Thursday, September 4 Picture Day By Class 



Thursday, September 4 
 
Tuesday, September 9 

Signup.com Classroom Volunteer Opportunities 
Open 
Fall Meeting with Dr. Hilton – BDC * Dads Only* 

Staggered, beginning 
at 9:00 am 
7:00 am  

Thursday, September 11 Patriots’ Day Flag Ceremony  8:15 am 
Friday, September 12 Crossing Guard Appreciation Day  
Wednesday, September 17 Reading Rodeo Kickoff  
September 17 – 24 
Thursday, September 25 

Reading Rodeo Week 
Dad’s Club Social @ Chelsea Corner-  BDC 

Weeklong 
5:30 - 7:30 pm 

Friday, September 26 
Sunday, September 28 
Tuesday, September 30 

Reading Rodeo Celebration *Students Only* 
4th Grade Family Picnic 
Fall General PTA Meeting 

 
5:00-6:30 pm  
8:15 am  

   
   
October 2025 
Thursday, October 2 

 
4th Grade Parent Party 

 
7:00 - 9:00 pm 

Friday, October 3 
Friday, October 3 

Bradfield Walk to School Day 
4th Grade Fall Snack Shack 

7:30 am 
3:15 - 4:00 pm 

October 6 – 10 
Tuesday, October 7 

Principal Appreciation Week 
Kindergarten Parent Party 

Weeklong 
7:00 - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 8 
Thursday, October 9 

Class Photo Retakes 
2nd Grade Parent Party 

 
7:00 - 9:00 pm 

Friday, October 10 End of 1st Grading Period  
Monday, October 13 Student Holiday – Columbus Day/Professional 

Exchange Day 
No School 

October 14 – 17 
Thursday, October 16 
Thursday, October 16 
Friday, October 17 
Tuesday, October 21 

Community Outreach - Costume Drive 
Donor Breakfast with Dr. Hilton 
3rd Grade Parent Party 
HP Football Tailgate – BDC 
1st Grade Parent Party 

 
7:10 - 7:55 am 
7:00 - 9:00 pm 
7:00 pm  
7:00 - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 22 
Friday, October 24 
October 27 – 31 

Carnival Pancake Breakfast 
Bradfield Carnival  
Red Ribbon Week 

6:40 - 7:40 am  
3:00 - 6:00 pm  
Weeklong 

Friday, October 31 Kindergarten Costume Parade 8:15 am 
Friday, October 31 
Friday, October 31 

Pumpkin Carving – BDC 
Cafeteria Duty (Halloween – 4th Grade Dads 
–BDC) 

By Grade Level 

 
ADD IN:   
Fall MIS 5th Grade Preview 
Meeting 

  

 
 

  

November 2025   
Tuesday, November 3 
 
Wednesday, November 4 
 
Friday, November 6 

Student Holiday/Professional Development 
Day 
Student Holiday/Professional Development  
Day 
Custodial Appreciation Day  

No School 
 
No School 

Tuesday, November 11 
Monday, November 17 
Wednesday, November 19 

PreK Parent Party 
Cafeteria Staff Appreciation Day  
Thanksgiving Lunch in Cafeteria  

7:00 - 9:00 pm 

November 24 – 28 Thanksgiving Holiday No School 



 
 

  

December 2025 
December 1 – 5 

 
Inclusive Schools Week 

 

Friday, December 5  ABPA Home Tour 9:30 am - 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, December 16 4th Grade Winter Concert 7:00 - 8:00 pm 
Friday, December 19 End of 2nd Grading Period  
Friday, December 19 Early Release 1:15 pm 
December 22 – January 6 Winter Holiday No School 
 
ADD IN:  
Custodial Appreciation 
Day  
 

  

   
January 2026   
Monday, January 5 
 
Tuesday, January 6 

Student Holiday – Professional Development 
Day 
Student Holiday – Professional Development 
Day 

No School 
 
No School 

Wednesday, January 7 Classes Resume  7:55 am 
Friday, January 9 School Resource Officer (SRO) Appreciation Day  
Monday, January 19 Student Holiday – MLK Jr. Day No School 
Thursday, January 22 
Monday, January 26 
Friday, January 30 

Daddy/Daughter Dance – BDC 
ABPA Kinder Readiness Meeting 
Science Fair  

6:00 - 8:30 pm 
9:30 am  

 
ADD IN:  
4th Grade “What I Want to 
Be” Photos 
2nd Grade Economics Fair 
 

  

   
February 2026   
February 2-6* Community Outreach - Canned Food  
Monday, February 16 
 
Tuesday, February 17 
Thursday, February 19 
Saturday, February 21 

Student Holiday – Presidents Day/Professional 
Development Day 
Kindergarten RoundUp 
Father/Daughter Breakfast – BDC 
Bradfield Auction  

No School 
 
8:15 am  
7:00 am  
 

   
ADD IN:  
3rd Grade Biography Days 
Confirm Comm Outreach 
Drive Details   
 

  

   
March 2026   
Wednesday, March 4 
Tuesday, March 10 

Father/Son Breakfast – BDC 
Open House/Art Show 

7:00 am  
5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, March 10 2nd Grade Musical 6:30 pm 
Thursday, March 12 End of 3rd Grading Period  



Friday, March 13 Student Holiday - Bad Weather Make-Up Day No School 
March 16-20 Spring Break Holiday No School 
Thursday, March 26 
Friday, March 27 
 
March 30-April 2 

Spring Social @ Ramble Room – BDC 
Bradfield Family Picnic 
 
Spring Book Fair 

5:30 pm -7:30 pm 
11:00 am -1:00 pm, By  
Class 
Weeklong 

 
ADD IN:  
Change for Children’s  
Yearbook Submission 
Deadline 
 

  

   
April 2026 
March 30-April 2 
Thursday, April 2 
Friday, April 3 
 
Monday, April 6 
Thursday, April 9 

 
Spring Book Fair 
Great Friends Day 
Student Holiday – Good Friday/Professional 
Exchange Day 
Student Holiday – Bad Weather Make-Up Day 
3rd & 4th Grade STAAR Testing (ELA)  

 
Weeklong 
By Grade Level  
No School 
 
No School 

Friday, April 10 
April 13-April 17 
April 20-April 24 
Thursday, April 23 
 
Wednesday, April 29 
 

4th Grade Spring Snack Shack 
Bradfield Centennial Celebration* 
Community Outreach- Summer Supplies  
Cornhole Tournament @ Community Beer 
Company – BDC 
3rd & 4th Grade STAAR Testing (Math)  

3:15  - 4:00 pm 
Weeklong 
 
6:00 - 11:00 pm 

ADD IN:     
MIS 4th-5th Grade 
Transition Meetings 
Spring General PTA 
Meeting 
*Confirm Dates for 
Centennial Celebration  
 
 

  

May 2026   
Friday, May 1 Bike Rodeo – 3rd/4th Grade By Class  
May 4 - 8 Staff Appreciation Week Weeklong 
Thursday, May 21 Field Day By Grade Level 
Friday, May 22 End of 4th Grading Period  
Friday, May 22 4th Grade Graduation/Clap Out  
Friday, May 22 Last Day of School/Early Release 1:15 pm 
 
 
 

  

Website Resources for 
Additional Dates/Events: 
 
Bradfield Dad’s Club: 

  



https://bradfielddadsclub.c
om/events/ 
 
Armstrong Bradfield 
Preschool Association 
(ABPA):https://www.armstr
ongbradfield.com/ 
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 

https://bradfielddadsclub.com/events/
https://bradfielddadsclub.com/events/
https://www.armstrongbradfield.com/
https://www.armstrongbradfield.com/

